
 

 

 

Medical Director  

Duane A. Schultz, MD 
Email: Duane.Schultz@sclhs.net 
 

Director Lab Services 

Edie Gonitzke, MT (ASCP) 

Email:    Edie.Gonitzke@sclhs.net 
Phone:   406-237-8025 
 
Laboratory Manager 

Jamie Wood, MT (ASCP) 
Email:    Jamie.Wood@sclhs.net 
Phone:  406-237-7940 
 
PSO Lab Manager 

Shauna Leeds 

Email:   Shauna.Leeds@sclhs.net 
Phone:  406-237-8560 
 
Blood Management Coordinator 

Melissa Siemsen, MT (ASCP) 

Email:  Melissa.Siemsen@sclhs.net 
Phone:  406-237-8032 
 

Coagulation/Blood Management Supervisor 

Tracy Steinmasel, MT(ASCP) 

Email:   Tracy.Steinmasel@sclhs.net 
Phone:  406-237-8079 
 

Chemistry Supervisor 

Vickie Wagner, MT (ASCP) 

Email: Vickie.Wagner@sclhs.net 
Phone:  406-237-8044 
 
Hematology/Serology Supervisor 

Phyllis Platt, MT (ASCP) 

Email:  Phyllis.Platt@sclhs.net 
Phone:   406-237-8044 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Laboratory Operations Supervisor 

Amanda Wiederien 

Email:  Amanda.Wiederien@sclhs.net 
Phone: 406-237-8033 
 

Microbiology/Molecular Supervisor 

Brandie Smith, MT (ASCP) 

Email:   Brandie.Smith@sclhs.net 
Phone: 406-237-8028 
 
Phlebotomy Supervisor 

Andrea West 

Email:  Andrea.West@sclhs.net 
Phone:   406-237-8000 
 
Quality Coordinator 
Jennifer Wolcott, MT (ASCP) 
Email:  Jennifer.Wolcott@sclhs.net 
Phone: 406-237-8047 
 
LIS Coordinator 

Rebecca Ricci 

Email:   Rebecca.Ricci@sclhs.net 
Phone:  406-237-8076 
 

POCT Coordinator 

Melissa Siemsen, MT (ASCP) 

Email:  Melissa.Siemsen@sclhs.net 
Phone:  406-237-8032 
 

Account Representative 

Guy Rolando 
Email:   Guy.Rolando@sclhs.net 
Phone:  406-237-8029 
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